Armstrong International SA, Parc Industriel des Hauts-Sarts (2è avenue), B-4040 Herstal – BELGIUM
Phone: +32 (0)4 240 90 90 ,  Fax: +32 (0)4 240 40 33
armstronginternational.eu - hotwater@armstronginternational.eu
Digital-Flo Semi-Storage - Water Heating System
The Armstrong Digital-Flo Semi-Storage water heating system produces highly efficient and
accurate domestic hot water. Each package in the range incorporates the Armstrong Brain as
the main tempertature control device for accurate hot water control at all levels of demand:
•	 Delivers blended hot water at 60 ˚C with +/-1 ˚C accuracy, even at very low flows.

Phone: +32 (0)4 240 90 90 ,  Fax: +32 (0)4 240 40 33
armstronginternational.eu - hotwater@armstronginternational.eu
Digital-Flo Semi-Storage - Water Heating System
Models and Capacities
Model
Storage Capacity
Litres
15 Min Recovery to 75 °C
KW
Max Flow 10 - 60 °C
m³/h
5 Min Peak Flow at 60 °C
l/min
20 Min Peak Flow at 60 °C
l/min
DSS-300 300 91 1,6 96 38
DSS-500 500 151 2,6 160 63
DSS-800 800 242 4,2 257 101
DSS-1000 1000 302 5,2 321 127
DSS-1500 1500 453 7,8 481 190
DSS-2000 2000 605 10,4 642 254
DSS-3000 3000 907 15,6 963 380
DSS-4000 4000 1209 20,8 1284 507
DSS-5000 5000 1512 26,0 1605 634
Models and Dimensions
Model
HW Connection
mm